=)

. SHEHET ——<fporH 3 Ola HoeiS——
| A Dt \
| !
(an]
® | e ® L ®
| : : Ai
A 5 N ) I
-4 - -
' 1 I
Y
2 7
L LD
‘H / <D SECTION AN
| ; SCALE 150 U
N\ @ ® ®
| @ 2 |M16x120 GALV. STEEL BOLT (/W NUT 400799 | S01-01-04-43
h o 10 | & [M16 GALV. STEEL 65x65x5 FLAT WASHER 298695 | S01-01-04-43
/) 2 |M16 GALV. STEEL SPRING WASHER 114322 | S01-01-04-43
| | 2 |M24x180 GALV. STEEL BOLT C/W NUT 400802 | S01-01-04-43
9 | & |M24L GALV.STEEL 75x75x5 FLAT WASHER 298828 | S01-01-04-43
| ' 2 |M2L GALV. STEEL SPRING WASHER 114330 | S01-01-04-43
B ' 2 |M24x65 GALV. STEEL BOLT C/W NUT 400800 | $01-01-04-43
I: o I| o 8 | & |M24 GALV. STEEL 75x75x5 FLAT WASHER 298828 | $01-01-04-43
L | 2 |M24 GALV. STEEL SPRING WASHER 114330 | S01-01-04-43
LJ 1l i 3 |M24 GALV. STEEL 8.8 THREADED ROD, 210 LONG| 401393 | S01-01-04-43
e — 5 |6 |M24 GALV STEEL 75x75x5 FLAT WASHER 298828 | S01-01-04-43
6 |M24 GALV. STEEL SPRING WASHER 114330 | S01-01-04-43
ELEVATION (TERMINATION POLE) END ELEVATION/SECTION 6 [M24 EYE NUT. 18kN 29871 | S01-01-04-41
CROSSARM BRACE NOT SHOWN FOR CLARITY 6 |22kV POLYMER SUSPENSION INSULATOR 292656 | S01-01-03-09
6 | 6 [THIMBLE CLEVIS, 70kN 6767 $01-01-03-09
6 | TONGUE HOOK, 70kN 292680 | S01-01-03-09
5 | 3 [22kV VERTICLE LINE POST INSULATOR 300467 | S01-01-03-10
L | 2 |CROSSARMBRACE, 75x75x5 DURAGAL CA 400815 | S01-01-04-38
3 1 |OVERHEAD EARTH RISER 298646 | S01-01-02-13
2 1 | CROSSARM, FIBREGLASS, HV TERMINATION - $01-01-02-10
1 1 [UNIVERSAL POLE - -
HEr [aTY. DESCRIPTION NUMata | DRAWING REF.
MATERIAL SCHEDULE
DES M.BOCK POWER STANDARD DRAWING
DRN a.seamin | ASSEMBLIES
/) CKD____ V. BUK (SUSPENSION C)ONSTRUCTION 22kV
4 | ROTATED VIEWS. UPDATED TABLE AN |ocT21 | AN | BY P W t APPD C.P. TERMINATION
3 | EMNUMBER AMENDED | oo TORMATTED Bh | nere | 16 | B owervvater SCALE 1720 FOR UNIVERSAL POLE CONSTRUCTION
1 | DRAWING REFERENCES UPDATED cC FEB'1 AT SC -
0 |ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION AS | JANOL | MB. | MB NORTHERN TERRITORY ISSUED  AUG 02 DRAWING
NO DESCRIPTION DRN | DATE | CKD [APPD ALL DIM. IN mm AS NUMBER S01-02-01-43 A
AMENDMENTS DRAFTING STANDARD TO A.S.1100 CAD PRODUCT - DO NOT AMEND MANUALLY AMDT



https://www.powerwater.com.au/standard-drawings/S01-01-04-43
https://www.powerwater.com.au/standard-drawings/S01-01-04-43
https://www.powerwater.com.au/standard-drawings/S01-01-04-43
https://www.powerwater.com.au/standard-drawings/S01-01-04-43
https://www.powerwater.com.au/standard-drawings/S01-01-04-43
https://www.powerwater.com.au/standard-drawings/S01-01-04-43
https://www.powerwater.com.au/standard-drawings/S01-01-04-43
https://www.powerwater.com.au/standard-drawings/S01-01-04-43
https://www.powerwater.com.au/standard-drawings/S01-01-04-43
https://www.powerwater.com.au/standard-drawings/S01-01-04-43
https://www.powerwater.com.au/standard-drawings/S01-01-04-43
https://www.powerwater.com.au/standard-drawings/S01-01-04-43
https://www.powerwater.com.au/standard-drawings/S01-01-04-41
https://www.powerwater.com.au/standard-drawings/S01-01-03-09
https://www.powerwater.com.au/standard-drawings/S01-01-03-09
https://www.powerwater.com.au/standard-drawings/S01-01-03-09
https://www.powerwater.com.au/standard-drawings/S01-01-03-10
https://www.powerwater.com.au/standard-drawings/S01-01-04-38
https://www.powerwater.com.au/standard-drawings/S01-01-02-13
https://www.powerwater.com.au/standard-drawings/S01-01-02-10
https://www.powerwater.com.au/standard-drawings/S01-02-01-43
https://www.powerwater.com.au

